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Kreisoberliga
Luftgewehr
2018 /2019

Einzelpunkte

Mannschaftspunkte
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SC Morsch 2

SV Ettlingen 1

SG 1721 Karlsruhe 2
SC Morsch 3

4. Wettkampf

SC Morsch 2

Tillner, Jennifer
Rimmelspacher, Philipp
Tillner, Jens

StechschulR Pos.X: X/ X/ XX
SV Ettlingen 1
Wolf, Bianca

Lauinger, Stefan
Wolf, Pierré

StechschulR Pos.X: X/ X/ XX
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SC Morsch 3

Albert-Neumayer, Annette
Pfirmann, Nobert

Ballhausen, David
StechschulR Pos.X: X/ X/ XX
SG 1721 Karlsruhe 2
Putzker, Kerstin

Putzker, André
Furgeri, Alexander

StechschulR Pos.X: X / X/ XX

o~ b~ O

367
360
350

1.077

352
359
359

1.070
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